
 
 

SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 
 

   T: (02) 8700 0555 

   www.transdevnsw.com.au  

Opal, the only way to travel to and from school! 
Although some might have a free pass, 

all students must tap on and tap off, every time 
to validate their trip. 

Report lost, stolen, or damaged card immediately. 
While waiting for the replacement Opal card, students must 

use a Child/Youth Opal card or purchase a Single Trip ticket. 
Visit transportnsw.info/school-students or call 131 500 

 

East Hills Girls Technology High School (Panania) 
T: (02) 9773 9160 

 

 

 
Legend: 
 (L) Bus turns Left. 
 (R) Bus turns Right. 
 Route numbers in Italic refer to public bus services. 

Update: 31 October 2016 
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SMBSC 13 
 

Route 

Number 

Departure 

Time 
MORNING Route Description 

902X 07:04 

From Sandy Point via St Georges (R) Heathcote (R) Pleasure Point (R) Heathcote (R) The 

Avenue (L) Boronia (R) Orlando (L) Challenge (R) Sirius (R) Boronia (L) The Avenue (R) 

Heathcote (L) Macarthur, The Boulevarde (Holsworthy Station 07:25) (R) The Boulevarde, 

Macarthur (L) Heathcote to Keato Rd - (Transfer to Route S510 below) 

S510 07:08 

From Wattle Grove via Delfin (R) Wattle Grove, Australis (R) Village Way (L) Bardia, 

Walder (R) Stewart (R) Keato (R) Heathcote (R) Nuwarra (L) Junction (R) Stockton (R) 

Newbridge (L) Nuwarra (L) Alfred (R) Epsom, Abingdon (R) Ascot (R) Bent (R) Chippenham 

(L) Faversham (R) Central (L) Haddenham (R) Ernest (R) Barry (L) Governor Macquarie (L) 

Newbridge (R) Henry Lawson (L) Cheatle (L) Enright (L) Park (R) Tower, Lucas to school 

(08:15) 

S162 07:40 
From UWS Milperra via Bullecourt (L) Henry Lawson (R) Pozieres (R) Raleigh (R) Henry 

Lawson (L) Maclaurin (L) Broe (L) Forrest, Lehn (L) Lucas to school (07:55) 

924 07:59 

From Bankstown Station (South Tce) via (R) Restwell (R) Macauley (L) Chapel (R) 

Canterbury (L) The River (R) Bransgrove (L) Polo (L) Marco (Revesby Station 08:15) (R) The 

River (R) Tower (R) Hinemoa (L) Western (L) Anderson (R) Tower, Lucas to School (08:29) 

923 08:05 
From Picnic Point Boatshed via Carinya (L) Henry Lawson (R) Picnic Point (L) Tower (R) 

Anderson to Panania Station (08:13) 

925 08:06 

From Bankstown Station (South Tce) via (R) Restwell (R) Macauley (R) Chapel (L) 

Chelmsford (L) Northam (R) Chertsey (L) Pringle (R) Lancelot (L) Simmat (R) Townsend (L) 

Fourth (L) Yanderra (R) Ethel (L) Eldridge (R) Edgar, Queen (R) Bransgrove (L) Benfield (R) 

Horsley (L) Anderson (R) Braesmere (L) Park (R) Tower, Lucas to School (08:33) 

S557 08:12 

From Georges River Grammar via Haig (R) Ashcroft (R) Beale (L) Georges (R) Rex, 

Bellevue, Thornton (Last pick up Georgina) (R) Georgina, Waruda (R) Edgar, Queen (R) 

Horsley (L) Knight, Batchelor (R) Braesmere (L) Park (R) Tower, Lucas to School (08:37) 

S156 08:15 

From Bankstown Hospital via Artegall (R) Eldridge (L) Northam (R) White (R) Chapel (R) 

Canterbury (L) The River (R) Bransgrove (L) Polo (L) Marco (R) The River (R) Tower, Lucas 

to School (08:42) 

S544 08:20 
From cnr Warringa & Waruda via Waruda (R) Edgar, Queen (R) Horsley (L) Knight, 

Batchelor (R) Braesmere (L) Park (R) Tower, Lucas to School (08:40) 

S167 08:22 

From Revesby Heights (Sandakan Rd) via The River (R) Sandakan (L) Morotai (R) The River 

(L) Ferndale (L) Kennedy (R) Burns (L) Picnic Point (R) Doris, Lambeth (L) Tower (L) Stevens 

(R) Singleton (R) Lucas to School (08:44) 

S163 08:23 

From Mt St Joseph, Milperra via Bullecourt (L) Ashford (R) Flanders (R) Dernancourt (L) 

Bullecourt (L) Henry Lawson (L) Cheatle (L) Enwright (L) Park (R) Tower, Lucas to School 

(08:40) 

S158 08:25 

From Mt St Joseph, Milperra via Horsley (L) Bransgrove (L) Queen (L) Beaconsfield (L) 

Gowlland (L) Wall (L) Bransgrove (R) Benfield (R) Horsley (L) Panania, Topping (R) 

Braesmere (L) Park (R) Tower, Lucas to School (08:40) 
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Route 

Number 

Departure 

Time 
AFTERNOON Route Description 

S128 15:15 

To Picnic Point via Lucas (L) Singleton, Milford (L) Henderson (R) Lambeth, Doris (R) Picnic 

Point (L) Henry Lawson (R) Carinya (return) (L) Henry Lawson (R) Picnic Point (R) Burns (L) 

Kennedy to opposite Picnic Point High 

S154 15:15 
To Milperra via Lucas (L) Park (R) Cheatle (R) Henry Lawson (L) Pozieres (R) Raleigh (R) 

Newland (L) Amiens (R) Henry Lawson (L) Bullecourt (R) Horsley to Mt St Joseph  

S177 15:15 

To Panania North via Lucas (R) Tower (L) Anderson (R) Weston (L) Carson (L) Horsley (R) 

Dickenson (R) Bransgrove (L) Queen (L) Beaconsfield (L) Gowlland (L) Wall (R) Bransgrove 

to Panania North Public 

S186 15:15 
To Bankstown Hospital via Lucas (R) Tower (L) The River (L) Marco (R) Polo (R) Bransgrove 

(L) The River (R) Canterbury (L) Claribel (R) Artegall to Bankstown Hospital  

S525 15:15 

To Wattle Grove via Lucas (R) Lehn, Forrest (R) Broe (R) Maclaurin (R) Henry Lawson (L) 

Newbridge (R) Governor Macquarie (R) Barry (L) Ernest (L) Haddenham (R) Central (L) 

Faversham (R) Chippenham (L) Bent (L) Ascot (L) Abingdon, Epsom (L) Alfred (R) Nuwarra 

(L) Heathcote (L) Walder (R) Stewart (R) Keato (R) Heathcote (L) Bardia (R) Village Way (L) 

Australis, Wattle Grove (L) Delfin (R) Anzac (R) Moorebank  

S552 15:15 
To Condell Park via Lucas, Tower (L) Park (R) Braesmere (L) Batchelor, Knight (R) Horsley 

(L) Queen, Edgar (L) Lancelot (L) Simmat (R) Townsend to Manahan 

S553 15:15 

To Georges Hall (First Stop Waruda St) via Lucas (L) Singleton (L) Stevens (L) Tower (R) 

Park (R) Braesmere (L) Batchelor, Knight (R) Horsley (L) Queen, Edgar (L) Waruda, 

Georgina (L) Bellevue to Surrey 

S558 15:15 

To Georges Hall via Lucas (L) Singleton (L) Stevens (L) Tower (R) Park (R) Braesmere (L) 

Batchelor, Knight (R) Horsley (L) Queen, Edgar (L) Waruda, Georgina (L) Thornton, 

Bellevue (L) Rex (L) Georges (R) Haig to Georges River Grammar (15:38) 

S619 15:15 

To Wattle Grove via Lehn (R) Maclaurin (R) Henry Lawson (L) Newbridge (R) Governor 

Macquarie (R) Barry (L) Ernest (L) Haddenham (R) Central (L) Faversham (L) Chippenham 

(L) Bent (L) Ascot (L) Abingdon, Epsom (L) Alfred (R) Nuwarra (R) Newbridge (L) Stockton 

(L) Junction (R) Nuwarra (L) Heathcote (L) Walder (R) Stewart (R) Keato (L) Heathcote (Bus 

will divert on request to Holsworthy Station for Sandy Point connection) (R) Infantry (R) 

Bardia (L) Village Way (L) Australis, Wattle Grove (L) Delfin to Anzac 

924 15:15 

To Bankstown Station (South Tce) via Lucas (R) Tower (L) Anderson (R) Western (R) 

Hinemoa (L) Tower (L) The River (L) Marco (R) Polo (R) Bransgrove (L) The River (R) 

Canterbury (L) Chapel (R) Macauley (L) Restwell (L) South Tce to Bankstown Station  

925 15:15 

To Bankstown Station (South Tce) via Lucas (L) Park (R) Childs (R) Braesmere, Anderson 

(R) Horsley (L) Benfield (R) Bransgrove (L) Queen, Edgar (L) Eldridge (R) Ethel (L) Yanderra 

(R) Fourth, Manahan (R) Townsend (L) Simmat (R) Lancelot (L) Pringle (R) Chertsey (L) 

Northam (R) Chelmsford (L) Chapel (R) Greenfield (L) Restwell (L) South Tce to Bankstown 

Station 

 


